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Pos.

Nom

g

Club

Finale1

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANGE

Finale2

Finale3

Finale4

Finale5

Finale6

Finale7

Finale8

Finale9

Total

0 NO O WN -

- A a O
N = O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

DELFINO Jorys

BOET SERRA Miquel Angel
TABARDEL Serge

GLO Frederic

DADDIO Julien

BOURDIER DE BEAUREGARD Dominique

GIRESSE Pascal
RIOU Christophe
VENTANACHS CARRION Josep
DERE Romain
PENEL Eric

MAYET Denis
TOURNELIER Patrick
SAURET Antoine
GARCIA Thierry
CLEMENT Nicolas
LETAILLEUR Jacques
GARCIA Francois
RENAUD Jerome
DESCAMPS David

Finale 1 et 2 : Taupont
Finale 3 : Cabasse

Moto Club du Var

Moto Club Catalan

Moto club Crestois

Squadra Regolarita Club France
MC Cobte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P.
Team Saint Yorre Motos

Moto Club du Perigord Noir
Scaer Moto Verte

Moto Club Catalan

Moto Club des Abers

Beauvais Moto Club

Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone
Moto TT Chateau Landon 77
Moto Club De Cogolin

Menton Sports Loisirs

Moto Club Goudelin Merzer
Racing Tout Terrain

MC Prefaissal

Montoncel Racing Competition
Racing Tout Terrain

25
22
20
18
14
12
13
16
10
15
11
9
5

»

25
22
18
16
14
13
12
20
10
15
11

~

25
22
18
20
15
14
12

11

13

16

75
66
56
54
43
39
37
36
31
30
22
22
19
16
15
13
13
10
9
8
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